Xiamen Digital Control Instrument Co.,LTD                                  TEL：+86-592-7089609
© Copyright DCI    All Rights Reserved
Address: A905, Jianye Building,NO.96 Xiangxing Rd., Xiang'an District, Xiamen, China
DC-DC Step-Down Converter
Summary & Applications
This product is designed to provide a reduced supply to power auxiliary electrical systems,
is configured specifically for electric vehicles. The NQZB Series DC/DC Converters achieve
unmatched power levels of high efficiency and safety.

Three Arabic numerals rated input voltage
Three Arabic numerals rated output power
ZB said DC - DC Converters
NQ said the company products
Specification
◆ ＜60V input range converters major technical indicators
Model
Input
Voltage
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Size (L)
NQZB200-012-024C 12 9.6~14.4V 24V 0~10A 160mm
NQZB150-024-012C
24V 19.2V~28.8V
12V 0~15A 100mm
NQZB200-024-012C 12V 0~20A 140mm
NQZB250-024-012C 12V 0~25A 140mm
NQZB300-024-012C 12V 0~30A 160mm
NQZB100-036-012C
36V 27V~45V
12V 0~10A 100mm
NQZB200-036-012C 12V 0~20A 140mm
NQZB250-036-012C 12V 0~25A 140mm
NQZB300-036-012C 12V 0~30A 160mm
NQZB400-036-012C 12V 0~40A 200mm
NQZB300-036-024C 24V 0~15A 140mm
NQZB400-036-024C 24V 0~20A 160mm
NQZB600-036-024C 24V 0~30A 180mm
NQZB167-048-005C 48V 36V~60V 05V 0~40A 180mm
 Xiamen Digital Control Instrument Co.,LTD                             TEL：+86-592-7089609
© Copyright DCI    All Rights Reserved
Address: A905, Jianye Building,NO.96 Xiangxing Rd., Xiang'an District, Xiamen, China            3 / 7
NQZB100-048-012C 12V 0~10A 100mm
NQZB200-048-012C 12V 0~20A 140mm
NQZB250-048-012C 12V 0~25A 140mm
NQZB300-048-012C 12V 0~30A 160mm
NQZB400-048-012C 12V 0~40A 200mm
NQZB300-048-024C 24V 0~15A 140mm
NQZB400-048-024C 24V 0~20A 160mm
NQZB600-048-024C 24V 0~30A 180mm
◆ ＞60V input range converters major technical indicators
Model
Input
Voltage